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(c) WAMZ Soft Biren

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung PPC 1500 Hauptmatch

Landesmeisterschaft Hessen 2001

Name

NORD, SVEN CARSTEN
GOBEL, RUDOLF
BERTRAM, THOMAS
FAUST, MATTHIAS

GREIN, THOMAS
KRAH, STEFAN

DUCK, PETER
LISCHEID, REINHARD
KIEFER, KARL LUDWIG
CARR, JURGEN
KAMM, BERND

WEIR, GUNTER
KUTHE, GUNTHER

VOIGT, WERNER
DIEHL, FRANK
SCHALLER, WINFRIED
JAGERS, MARTIN
KUSKE, SVEN
SCHRODER, WERNER
HAASE, DIETER
GEUPEL, FRANK
ZIMMERMANN,
ERNST, ROLAND

SEMRAU, KLAUS DIETER
GLOTZER, STEPHAN
CARR, ESTRELLITA
ANDERSCH, INGO
HACKEL, JURGEN
FINGER, HELWIG

THIELE, REINHARD
EHEHALT, WOLFGANG
GEORGE, KARSTEN
MENCHE, AXEL

LANG, FALK
MULLER-FEHLAU,
BERNHARDT, KARL-AUGUST
HELWES, WOLF-RUDIGER
OERTEL, HANS

FEHLAU, MATTHIAS
CRUTZEN, TJEERD
KOPKE, VOLKARD

BANNIZA, HORST-UDO
STEINWACHS, MARKUS

SLG
Einzelmitglied
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG STARKLOSER WOLFE

Einzelmitglied

SLG HOCHTAUNUS

SLG KORLE

SLG FULDATAL

SLG KORLE

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG FULDATAL

SLG MUNZENBERG

SLG VELLMAR E.V.

SLG MUNZENBERG

SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG HOCHTAUNUS

SLG FULDATAL

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG VELLMAR E.V.

SLG KORLE

SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG VELLMAR E.V.

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG WETTERAU

SLG HERKULES

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV

SLG FULDATAL

SLG HOCHTAUNUS

SLG VPM FRANKENBERG E. V.
SLG FULDATAL

SLG LICH

Fuldatal

SLG HERKULES

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG KORLE

SLG HERKULES

SLG FULDATAL

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV

SLG VPM FRANKENBERG E. V.
Einzelmitglied

SLG SPANGENBERG
SLG LICH

Mannsch. Mtgl. #

RN R R

21895
3861
4844
5566

22564
4457
24225
8511
5267
20402
3959
4716
5309

4702
5808
2651
10602
17219
5300
5268
5451
5299
4397

21186
12454
20401
18415
20792
21836
22797
13345
22934
11228
17385
20403
7196
3817
15613
20404
21837
19980

24006
25821

Master
Master
Master
Master

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman

Unclassified
Unclassified

Ergebnis Xer

1453
1431
1430
1414

1422
1416
1399
1393
1390
1390
1383
1379
1374

1389
1378
1366
1366
1364
1357
1338
1315
1283
1257

1324
1322
1249
1228
1190
1165
1103
1071
1053
1022
1009
991
973
941
939
905
835
732

1294
744

58
41
51
60

44
35
37
35
51
34
29
31
34

36
33
31
28
43
29
37
27
27
41

28
15
11
11
9
15
7
14
7
15
9
12
7
11
15
8
6
4

22



